90° Curve

Manufacturing
Material

ASTM A182 TP GR F.304/L
and F.316LS

Allmeasures may change
without prior notice

DN o B wm D A G J

1/8 10,8 318 318 B9 11,0 241 9.5

1/4 14,2 378 33 93 11,0 3,02 9.5
10 3/8 176 401 35 126 13,5 3,20 9.5
15 1/2 21,8 467 409 158 155 373 9.5
20 3/4 272 49 427 21,0 190 301 125
25 1 33,9 569 498 26,7 22,5 4,55 12,5
32 11/4 427 607528 351 270 485 125
40 11/2 48,8 635 554 40,9 32,0 5,08 16,0

50 2 61,2 693 604 525 38,0 5,54 16,0
65 21/2 739 876 767 62,7 41,0 7,01 16,0
80 3 808 95 83 780 570 762 16,0
100 4 1152 1069935 102,3 66,5 856 19,0

Discover our other
product lines

Sanitary Fittings Stainless Steel Flange

Threaded Fittings Stainless Steel Pipes x— S I E E l

Tubular Fittings Sanitary Valves



90° Curve

Manufacturing
Material

ASTM A182 TP GR F.304/L
and F.316LS

Allmeasures may change
without prior notice

-
DN ?
1/8
1/4
10 3/8
15 1/2
20 3/4
25 1
32 1.1/4
40 11/2
50 2
Discover our other
product lines
Sanitary Fittings Stainless Steel Flange
Threaded Fittings Stainless Steel Pipes

Tubular Fittings Sanitary Valves

10,8
14,2
17,6
21,8
272
339
427
48,8
61,2

6000 lb.

C
Tam. D

Padrdo  min
396 343 4.0
4,6 4,01 6'4
503 437 Q.2
597 518 11,8
696 604 156
792 693 20,7
792 693 29,5
892 78 34,0
1092 95 42,9

11,0
13.5
155
10,0
22,5
27.0
32,0
38,0
41,0

315
3.68
4,01
478
556
6.35
6.35
714
8,74

95
9.5
95
95
12,5
12,5
12,5
16,0
16,0

X-STEEL



90° Curve

Manufacturing
Material

ASTM A182 TP GR F.304/L
and F.316LS

Allmeasures may change
without prior notice

9000 Lb.

C
DN /] B Tam. D A G J

Padrao  min.

15 1/2 21,8 935 818 gy 255 747 9.5
20 3/4 272 978 856 111 28,5 7.82 12,5
25 1 33,9 138996 152 32,0 9,09 12,5
32 11/4 427 12141062 228 350 97 12,5
40 11/2 488 127 112 280 38,0 1015 12,5
50 2 612 13841212 382 540 11,07 16,0

Discover our other
product lines

Sanitary Fittings Stainless Steel Flange

Threaded Fittings Stainless Steel Pipes x— s I E E l

Tubular Fittings Sanitary Valves



